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Bern.Kant.Veteranenschiessen 2009 Herzogenbuchsee

Gabenstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort GS TS

1 Werner 11.07.1948 3753 99 100

2 Rudolf 27.08.1943 3098 99 98

3 Max 26.07.1950 3550 98 99
4 Moser Fritz 05.06.1942 3612 98 98

5 Walter 28.04.1950 3604 Thun 98 98

6 Kobel 25.09.1950 3512 98 97

7 Schneider Peter 15.05.1941 3714 97 99

8 Paul 24.07.1950 3653 97 99

9 Saurer Paul 04.12.1947 3533 97 98

10 Schmid Hans 13.12.1947 2542 97 98

11 Sigrist Christian 30.06.1948 3656 97 98

12 Bernhard 29.01.1949 3250 97 98

13 Moser Hans 25.03.1938 3703 97 97

14 Paul 15.10.1942 4936 97 97

15 Schmutz Rudolf 15.07.1948 3144 97 97

16 Marianne 12.12.1954 3372 97 97

17 Hugo 01.03.1951 3110 97 96

18 Hans-Peter 23.05.1948 3366 Bettenhausen 96 100

19 Rudolf 23.11.1937 2577 96 99

20 28.04.1943 3713 Reichenbach 96 99

21 Widmer Martin 30.09.1948 3603 Thun 96 99

22 Stucki Fritz 12.08.1938 4900 Langenthal 96 98

23 Baumann Fritz 17.10.1938 3179 Kriechenwil 96 98

24 Steffen Ernst 24.01.1940 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 96 98

25 Schwarzentrub Jürg 31.08.1943 3266 Wiler bei Seedorf 96 98

26 Vogt Bernd 05.02.1944 3270 Aarberg 96 98

27 Hänni Ernst 18.06.1945 3534 Signau 96 98

28 Vögeli Niklaus 08.07.1952 3110 Münsingen 96 98

29 Berger Anton 08.01.1947 3673 Linden 96 97

30 Corpataux Niklaus 28.07.1949 3634 Thierachern 96 97

31 Lehmann Adrian 11.04.1950 3250 Lyss 96 97

32 Schmid Albert 03.06.1928 3800 Interlaken 96 96

33 zum Wald Arnold 28.06.1930 3762 Erlenbach 96 96

34 Lehmann Beat 19.04.1952 3073 Gümligen 96 96

35 Fankhauser Daniel 12.10.1943 3096 Oberbalm 96 95

36 Luchs Walter 01.06.1946 3766 Boltigen 96 95

37 Wirth Paul 14.02.1946 3367 Thörigen 95 100

38 Leibundgut Rudolf 27.09.1947 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 95 100

39 Maurer Ruth 28.09.1948 3714 Frutigen 95 100

40 Gerber Rolf 31.03.1946 3627 Heimberg 95 99

41 Fiechter Fritz 25.06.1934 2502 Biel 95 98

42 Räss Erwin 23.02.1940 3463 Häusernmoos 95 98

43 Moser Erwin 24.03.1949 3513 Bigenthal 95 98

44 Molitor Rico 06.09.1950 3823 Wengen 95 98

45 Dick Joachim 10.06.1936 3257 Grossafoltern 95 97

46 Nyfeler Fritz 01.10.1936 4955 Gondiswil 95 97

47 Müller Karl 28.10.1938 3661 Uetendorf 95 97

48 Simonet Werner 19.04.1941 3285 Galmiz 95 97

49 Däpp Margrit 11.02.1942 3647 Reutigen 95 97

50 Bieri Walter 17.06.1953 3123 Belp 95 97

51 Schmid Ernst 26.01.1922 2557 Studen 95 96

52 Leuenberger Andreas 11.03.1936 3426 Aefligen 95 96

53 Müller Walter 29.11.1948 3773 Matten St.Stephan 95 96

54 Ryter Ernst 03.07.1938 3713 Reichenbach 95 94

55 Hertig Beat 24.02.1948 3435 Ramsei 94 100

Plz.

Reber Oey

Marbot Schliern b.Köniz

Lüthi Langnau
Steffisburg

Schärer

Hansrudolf Walkringen

Frutigen

Christener Oberhofen

Bowil

Pieterlen

Tschingel

Bula Lyss

Aeschi

Flückiger Kleinditwil

Gasel

Bohnenblust Wanzwil

Sieber Münsingen

Ingold

Birkhofer Finsterhennen

Mürner Ueli
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Gabenstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort GS TSPlz.

56 Meyer Willy 09.01.1939 3755 Horboden 94 99

57 Trüssel Martin 12.04.1950 3280 Murten 94 99

58 Winkelmann Arnold 17.12.1936 2557 Studen 94 98

59 Fankhauser Hans 06.09.1946 3436 Zollbrück 94 98

60 Hauswirth Rudolf 05.10.1946 3205 Gümmenen 94 98

61 Zahler Walter 10.11.1931 3625 Heiligenschwendi 94 97

62 Junker Fritz 22.09.1932 3315 Bätterkinden 94 97

63 Aegerter Eugen 16.05.1939 3366 Bettenhausen 94 97

64 Etter Fritz 27.05.1940 3073 Gümligen 94 97

65 Gerber Fritz 24.02.1924 3553 Gohl 94 96

66 Gerber Hans 05.05.1928 4937 Ursenbach 94 96

67 Berger Friederich 19.06.1930 3700 Spiez 94 96

68 Salzmann Hanruedi 20.06.1941 4900 Langenthal 94 95

69 Schwander Erwin 21.12.1946 3672 Oberdiessbach 94 95

70 Flückiger Urs 14.08.1947 3274 Merzligen 94 94

71 Trösch Walter 05.09.1937 4922 Thunstetten 94 93

72 Neuenschwander Martin 30.07.1944 3272 Walperswil 93 99

73 Stettler Fritz 17.06.1948 3422 Rüdtligen 93 99

74 Trachsel Fritz 18.10.1931 3714 Frutigen 93 98

75 Zesiger Fred 26.04.1932 3274 Merzligen 93 97

76 Remmele Willy 05.04.1936 3047 Bremgarten 93 97

77 Mathys Albert 22.12.1940 2575 Täuffelen 93 97

78 Maurer Hans 07.06.1942 3714 Frutigen 93 97

79 Sommer Hanspeter 09.05.1944 3363 Oberönz 93 97

80 Schmid Rudolf 18.02.1947 3714 Frutigen 93 97

81 Inäbnit Fritz 08.11.1947 3818 Grindelwald 93 97

82 Heim Fritz 03.06.1948 3700 Spiez 93 97

83 Dick Peter 23.04.1949 3283 Kallnach 93 97

84 Käser Martin 17.05.1952 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 93 97

85 Graf Hans 06.10.1935 3613 Steffisburg 93 96

86 Kratzer Peter 26.05.1939 3076 Worb 93 96

87 Stucki Hans 25.04.1944 3625 Heiligenschwendi 93 96

88 Stettler Verena 19.10.1947 3422 Rüdtligen 93 96

89 Dick Alfred 30.01.1948 3283 Kallnach 93 96

90 Jaun Hans Sen. 05.05.1926 3508 Arni 93 95

91 Schletti Ernst 06.12.1944 3766 Boltigen 93 95

92 Mathys Eduard 04.02.1936 3272 Walperswil 93 94

93 Kropf Hansruedi 18.10.1927 3765 Oberwil i/S 92 100

94 Gigandet Edgar 06.10.1926 2740 Moutier 92 99

95 Jenzer Kurt 09.04.1938 3714 Frutigen 92 99

96 Rentsch Ulrich 19.11.1945 3543 Emmenmatt 92 99

97 Inäbnit Christian 27.03.1939 3822 Lauterbrunnen 92 98

98 Zwahlen Paul 19.01.1938 3717 Mitholz 92 97

99 Binggeli Peter 22.09.1945 3150 Schwarzenburg 92 97

100 Schütz Erwin 03.02.1951 3436 Zollbrück 92 96

101 Gerber Jörg 01.10.1938 3714 Frutigen 92 95

102 Kratzer Heinz 02.08.1940 3716 Kandergrund 92 95

103 Hostettler Ernst 31.08.1937 3145 Niederscherli 92 94

104 Benninger Paul 21.08.1940 3800 Unterseen 92 94

105 Wyler Fritz 01.01.1921 3072 Ostermundigen 91 98

106 Sutter Paul 27.05.1947 3250 Lyss 91 98

107 Hebeisen Heinrich 23.07.1935 3555 Trubschachen 91 96

108 Loosli Christian 24.05.1946 1794 Salvenach 91 95

109 Garessus Léon 03.02.1935 2740 Moutier 91 93

110 Bohnenblust Walter 02.02.1951 3372 Wanzwil 91 92

111 Häsler Kurt 28.06.1944 3800 Unterseen 91 91

112 Vogel Annaliese 02.10.1946 3380 Wangen a. A. 90 100

113 Kupferschmied Erwin 14.04.1932 3624 Goldiwil 90 99
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Gabenstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort GS TSPlz.

114 Jenzer Robert 04.05.1945 3714 Frutigen 90 98

115 Leuenberger Christian 14.08.1951 2710 Tavannes 90 97

116 Schiesser Walter 13.06.1940 4932 Lotzwil 90 96

117 Hamel Roland 27.03.1942 2563 Ipsach 90 95

118 Christen Hermann 03.06.1946 4944 Auswil 90 95

119 Hadorn Fritz 01.12.1951 3663 Gurzelen 90 94

120 Marti Hans 18.01.1935 3072 Ostermundigen 90 93

121 Stucki Armin 10.09.1939 3672 Oberdiessbach 89 97

122 Moser Elisabeth 20.07.1941 3703 Aeschi 89 92

123 Ziebold Kurt 06.11.1944 3286 Muntelier 89 92

124 Aebi Hans 07.01.1932 3457 Wasen i. E. 89 91

125 Vogel Erich 11.07.1944 3380 Wangen a/A 88 97

126 Zwicker Felix 04.12.1947 3076 Worb 88 96

127 Clemencon René 17.03.1943 2740 Moutier 88 93

128 Laederach Paul-Eric 01.02.1943 2740 Moutier 87 95

129 Scheidegger Ernst 09.10.1930 3315 Bätterkinden 87 92

130 Gurtner Christian 06.11.1943 3512 Walkringen 86 96

131 Herren Ernst 21.12.1947 1797 Münchenwiler 86 94

132 Zürcher Rudolf 20.05.1934 3555 Trubschachen 85 94

133 Mühlethaler Adolf 18.07.1935 3367 Thörigen 84 97

134 Clémençon Henri 06.12.1934 2740 Moutier 84 96

135 Mercier Jean-Pierre 25.01.1930 2740 Moutier 83 99

136 Reusser Hans 24.04.1932 3625 Heiligenschwendi 80 94
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Bern.Kant.Veteranenschiessen 2009 Herzogenbuchsee

Prämienstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Plz. Wohnort PS

1 Nyfeler Fritz 01.10.1936 4955 Gondiswil 60

2 Berger Anton 08.01.1947 3673 Linden 60

3 Winkelmann Arnold 17.12.1936 2557 Studen 59
4 Moser Hans 25.03.1938 3703 Aeschi 59

5 Ryter Ernst 03.07.1938 3713 Reichenbach 59

6 Wirth Paul 14.02.1946 3367 Thörigen 59

7 Sigrist Christian 30.06.1948 3656 Tschingel 59

8 Maurer Ruth 28.09.1948 3714 Frutigen 59

9 Christener Paul 24.07.1950 3653 Oberhofen 59

10 Sieber Hugo 01.03.1951 3110 Münsingen 59

11 Käser Martin 17.05.1952 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 59

12 Trachsel Fritz 18.10.1931 3714 Frutigen 58

13 Zahler Walter 10.11.1931 3625 Heiligenschwendi 58

14 Hebeisen Heinrich 23.07.1935 3555 Trubschachen 58

15 Birkhofer Rudolf 23.11.1937 2577 Finsterhennen 58

16 Zwahlen Paul 19.01.1938 3717 Mitholz 58

17 Baumann Fritz 17.10.1938 3179 Kriechenwil 58

18 Inäbnit Christian 27.03.1939 3822 Lauterbrunnen 58

19 Räss Erwin 23.02.1940 3463 Häusernmoos 58

20 Benninger Paul 21.08.1940 3800 Unterseen 58

21 Moser Fritz 05.06.1942 3612 Steffisburg 58

22 Flückiger Paul 15.10.1942 4936 Kleinditwil 58

23 Mürner Ueli 28.04.1943 3713 Reichenbach 58

24 Schwarzentrub Jürg 31.08.1943 3266 Wiler bei Seedorf 58

25 Vogt Bernd 05.02.1944 3270 Aarberg 58

26 Rentsch Ulrich 19.11.1945 3543 Emmenmatt 58

27 Gerber Rolf 31.03.1946 3627 Heimberg 58

28 Luchs Walter 01.06.1946 3766 Boltigen 58

29 Hauswirth Rudolf 05.10.1946 3205 Gümmenen 58

30 Gerber Fritz 24.02.1924 3553 Gohl 57

31 Schmid Albert 03.06.1928 3800 Interlaken 57

32 Fiechter Fritz 25.06.1934 2502 Biel 57

33 Jenzer Kurt 09.04.1938 3714 Frutigen 57

34 Müller Karl 28.10.1938 3661 Uetendorf 57

35 Kratzer Peter 26.05.1939 3076 Worb 57

36 Stucki Armin 10.09.1939 3672 Oberdiessbach 57

37 Kratzer Heinz 02.08.1940 3716 Kandergrund 57

38 Mathys Albert 22.12.1940 2575 Täuffelen 57

39 Simonet Werner 19.04.1941 3285 Galmiz 57

40 Salzmann Hanruedi 20.06.1941 4900 Langenthal 57

41 Däpp Margrit 11.02.1942 3647 Reutigen 57

42 Maurer Hans 07.06.1942 3714 Frutigen 57

43 Marbot Rudolf 27.08.1943 3098 Schliern b.Köniz 57

44 Fankhauser Daniel 12.10.1943 3096 Oberbalm 57

45 Ziebold Kurt 06.11.1944 3286 Muntelier 57

46 Jenzer Robert 04.05.1945 3714 Frutigen 57

47 Flückiger Urs 14.08.1947 3274 Merzligen 57

48 Leibundgut Rudolf 27.09.1947 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 57

49 Schmid Hans 13.12.1947 2542 Pieterlen 57

50 Dick Alfred 30.01.1948 3283 Kallnach 57

51 Heim Fritz 03.06.1948 3700 Spiez 57

52 Widmer Martin 30.09.1948 3603 Thun 57

53 Müller Walter 29.11.1948 3773 Matten St.Stephan 57

54 Bula Bernhard 29.01.1949 3250 Lyss 57

55 Schärer Walter 28.04.1950 3604 Thun 57
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Prämienstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Plz. Wohnort PS

56 Lüthi Max 26.07.1950 3550 Langnau 57

57 Kobel Hansrudolf 25.09.1950 3512 Walkringen 57

58 Vögeli Niklaus 08.07.1952 3110 Münsingen 57

59 Jaun Hans Sen. 05.05.1926 3508 Arni 56

60 Berger Friederich 19.06.1930 3700 Spiez 56

61 Zesiger Fred 26.04.1932 3274 Merzligen 56

62 Leuenberger Andreas 11.03.1936 3426 Aefligen 56

63 Stucki Fritz 12.08.1938 4900 Langenthal 56

64 Gerber Jörg 01.10.1938 3714 Frutigen 56

65 Aegerter Eugen 16.05.1939 3366 Bettenhausen 56

66 Schiesser Walter 13.06.1940 4932 Lotzwil 56

67 Schneider Peter 15.05.1941 3714 Frutigen 56

68 Schletti Ernst 06.12.1944 3766 Boltigen 56

69 Fankhauser Hans 06.09.1946 3436 Zollbrück 56

70 Stettler Verena 19.10.1947 3422 Rüdtligen 56

71 Inäbnit Fritz 08.11.1947 3818 Grindelwald 56

72 Zwicker Felix 04.12.1947 3076 Worb 56

73 Hertig Beat 24.02.1948 3435 Ramsei 56

74 Stettler Fritz 17.06.1948 3422 Rüdtligen 56

75 Reber Werner 11.07.1948 3753 Oey 56

76 Schmutz Rudolf 15.07.1948 3144 Gasel 56

77 Dick Peter 23.04.1949 3283 Kallnach 56

78 Lehmann Adrian 11.04.1950 3250 Lyss 56

79 Bohnenblust Walter 02.02.1951 3372 Wanzwil 56

80 Schütz Erwin 03.02.1951 3436 Zollbrück 56

81 Hadorn Fritz 01.12.1951 3663 Gurzelen 56

82 Lehmann Beat 19.04.1952 3073 Gümligen 56

83 Bohnenblust Marianne 12.12.1954 3372 Wanzwil 56

84 Wyler Fritz 01.01.1921 3072 Ostermundigen 55

85 zum Wald Arnold 28.06.1930 3762 Erlenbach 55

86 Junker Fritz 22.09.1932 3315 Bätterkinden 55

87 Zürcher Rudolf 20.05.1934 3555 Trubschachen 55

88 Graf Hans 06.10.1935 3613 Steffisburg 55

89 Meyer Willy 09.01.1939 3755 Horboden 55

90 Steffen Ernst 24.01.1940 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 55

91 Etter Fritz 27.05.1940 3073 Gümligen 55

92 Hänni Ernst 18.06.1945 3534 Signau 55

93 Loosli Christian 24.05.1946 1794 Salvenach 55

94 Schwander Erwin 21.12.1946 3672 Oberdiessbach 55

95 Schmid Rudolf 18.02.1947 3714 Frutigen 55

96 Corpataux Niklaus 28.07.1949 3634 Thierachern 55

97 Bieri Walter 17.06.1953 3123 Belp 55

98 Schmid Ernst 26.01.1922 2557 Studen 54

99 Gerber Hans 05.05.1928 4937 Ursenbach 54

100 Kupferschmied Erwin 14.04.1932 3624 Goldiwil 54

101 Garessus Léon 03.02.1935 2740 Moutier 54

102 Dick Joachim 10.06.1936 3257 Grossafoltern 54

103 Häsler Kurt 28.06.1944 3800 Unterseen 54

104 Binggeli Peter 22.09.1945 3150 Schwarzenburg 54

105 Ingold Hans-Peter 23.05.1948 3366 Bettenhausen 54

106 Molitor Rico 06.09.1950 3823 Wengen 54

107 Clémençon Henri 06.12.1934 2740 Moutier 53

108 Trösch Walter 05.09.1937 4922 Thunstetten 53

109 Moser Elisabeth 20.07.1941 3703 Aeschi 53

110 Hamel Roland 27.03.1942 2563 Ipsach 53

111 Sommer Hanspeter 09.05.1944 3363 Oberönz 53

112 Neuenschwander Martin 30.07.1944 3272 Walperswil 53

113 Herren Ernst 21.12.1947 1797 Münchenwiler 53
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Prämienstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Plz. Wohnort PS

114 Moser Erwin 24.03.1949 3513 Bigenthal 53

115 Trüssel Martin 12.04.1950 3280 Murten 53

116 Leuenberger Christian 14.08.1951 2710 Tavannes 53

117 Kropf Hansruedi 18.10.1927 3765 Oberwil i/S 52

118 Aebi Hans 07.01.1932 3457 Wasen i. E. 52

119 Reusser Hans 24.04.1932 3625 Heiligenschwendi 52

120 Mathys Eduard 04.02.1936 3272 Walperswil 52

121 Hostettler Ernst 31.08.1937 3145 Niederscherli 52

122 Clemencon René 17.03.1943 2740 Moutier 52

123 Gurtner Christian 06.11.1943 3512 Walkringen 52

124 Stucki Hans 25.04.1944 3625 Heiligenschwendi 52

125 Sutter Paul 27.05.1947 3250 Lyss 52

126 Saurer Paul 04.12.1947 3533 Bowil 52

127 Scheidegger Ernst 09.10.1930 3315 Bätterkinden 51

128 Laederach Paul-Eric 01.02.1943 2740 Moutier 50

129 Christen Hermann 03.06.1946 4944 Auswil 50

130 Vogel Annaliese 02.10.1946 3380 Wangen a. A. 50

131 Mühlethaler Adolf 18.07.1935 3367 Thörigen 49

132 Vogel Erich 11.07.1944 3380 Wangen a/A 47

133 Mercier Jean-Pierre 25.01.1930 2740 Moutier 45
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Bern.Kant.Veteranenschiessen 2009 Herzogenbuchsee

Jahresmeisterschaft Veteranen
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Plz. Wonhort Obli Kts Esw GS TS PS JMS

1 Berger Anton 08.01.1947 3673 Linden 291 196 199 96 97 60 842
2 Maurer Ruth 28.09.1948 3714 Frutigen 295 196 197 95 100 59 842
3 Schärer Walter 28.04.1950 3604 Thun 295 197 195 98 98 57 842
4 Sieber Hugo 01.03.1951 3110 Münsingen 295 192 197 97 96 59 840

5 Bohnenblust Marianne 12.12.1954 3372 Wanzwil 294 195 194 97 97 56 836

6 Mürner Ueli 28.04.1943 3713 Reichenbach 293 192 196 96 99 58 835

7 Schmid Hans 13.12.1947 2542 Pieterlen 292 193 196 97 98 57 835

8 Bula Bernhard 29.01.1949 3250 Lyss 293 195 193 97 98 57 835

9 Lüthi Max 26.07.1950 3550 Langnau 292 192 195 98 99 57 834

10 Moser Fritz 05.06.1942 3612 Steffisburg 291 193 192 98 98 58 832

11 Schwarzentrub Jürg 31.08.1943 3266 Wiler bei Seedorf 291 192 194 96 98 58 831

12 Wirth Paul 14.02.1946 3367 Thörigen 285 196 196 95 100 59 831

13 Lehmann Beat 19.04.1952 3073 Gümligen 294 193 192 96 96 56 831

14 Benninger Paul 21.08.1940 3800 Unterseen 289 195 195 92 94 58 829

15 Reber Werner 11.07.1948 3753 Oey 289 194 191 99 100 56 829

16 Sigrist Christian 30.06.1948 3656 Tschingel 291 193 188 97 98 59 828

17 Müller Walter 29.11.1948 3773 Matten St.Stephan 293 189 194 95 96 57 828

18 Bieri Walter 17.06.1953 3123 Belp 292 196 190 95 97 55 828

19 Christener Paul 24.07.1950 3653 Oberhofen 284 196 191 97 99 59 827

20 Gerber Rolf 31.03.1946 3627 Heimberg 292 191 190 95 99 58 826

21 Schmutz Rudolf 15.07.1948 3144 Gasel 291 190 191 97 97 56 825

22 Vogt Bernd 05.02.1944 3270 Aarberg 289 189 192 96 98 58 824

23 Inäbnit Fritz 08.11.1947 3818 Grindelwald 293 191 191 93 97 56 824

24 Luchs Walter 01.06.1946 3766 Boltigen 287 191 190 96 95 58 822

25 Molitor Rico 06.09.1950 3823 Wengen 289 190 194 95 98 54 822

26 Bohnenblust Walter 02.02.1951 3372 Wanzwil 292 195 187 91 92 56 821

27 Vögeli Niklaus 08.07.1952 3110 Münsingen 289 187 192 96 98 57 821

28 Etter Fritz 27.05.1940 3073 Gümligen 291 190 190 94 97 55 820

29 Maurer Hans 07.06.1942 3714 Frutigen 288 190 192 93 97 57 820

30 Fankhauser Hans 06.09.1946 3436 Zollbrück 292 190 187 94 98 56 819

31 Sommer Hanspeter 09.05.1944 3363 Oberönz 286 192 194 93 97 53 818

32 Moser Erwin 24.03.1949 3513 Bigenthal 287 195 188 95 98 53 818

33 Binggeli Peter 22.09.1945 3150 Schwarzenburg 291 189 191 92 97 54 817

34 Ingold Hans-Peter 23.05.1948 3366 Bettenhausen 287 190 190 96 100 54 817

35 Käser Martin 17.05.1952 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 282 194 189 93 97 59 817

36 Flückiger Urs 14.08.1947 3274 Merzligen 291 185 189 94 94 57 816

37 Trüssel Martin 12.04.1950 3280 Murten 286 192 191 94 99 53 816

38 Hertig Beat 24.02.1948 3435 Ramsei 287 191 186 94 100 56 814

39 Heim Fritz 03.06.1948 3700 Spiez 283 189 191 93 97 57 813

40 Räss Erwin 23.02.1940 3463 Häusernmoos 284 188 187 95 98 58 812

41 Schneider Peter 15.05.1941 3714 Frutigen 287 182 189 97 99 56 811

42 Fankhauser Daniel 12.10.1943 3096 Oberbalm 284 184 189 96 95 57 810

43 Hauswirth Rudolf 05.10.1946 3205 Gümmenen 279 190 189 94 98 58 810

44 Stettler Fritz 17.06.1948 3422 Rüdtligen 289 181 191 93 99 56 810

45 Lehmann Adrian 11.04.1950 3250 Lyss 285 182 191 96 97 56 810

46 Rentsch Ulrich 19.11.1945 3543 Emmenmatt 287 182 190 92 99 58 809

47 Loosli Christian 24.05.1946 1794 Salvenach 283 191 189 91 95 55 809

48 Dick Alfred 30.01.1948 3283 Kallnach 284 183 193 93 96 57 809

49 Schütz Erwin 03.02.1951 3436 Zollbrück 284 189 188 92 96 56 809

50 Schiesser Walter 13.06.1940 4932 Lotzwil 285 191 185 90 96 56 807

51 Mathys Albert 22.12.1940 2575 Täuffelen 284 185 187 93 97 57 806

52 Steffen Ernst 24.01.1940 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 283 185 185 96 98 55 804

53 Hadorn Fritz 01.12.1951 3663 Gurzelen 284 187 187 90 94 56 804

54 Häsler Kurt 28.06.1944 3800 Unterseen 283 190 185 91 91 54 803

55 Schmid Rudolf 18.02.1947 3714 Frutigen 284 188 183 93 97 55 803

56 Saurer Paul 04.12.1947 3533 Bowil 279 189 184 97 98 52 801

57 Jenzer Robert 04.05.1945 3714 Frutigen 274 191 186 90 98 57 798

58 Neuenschwander Martin 30.07.1944 3272 Walperswil 277 188 186 93 99 53 797

59 Schletti Ernst 06.12.1944 3766 Boltigen 281 182 182 93 95 56 794

60 Stettler Verena 19.10.1947 3422 Rüdtligen 285 178 182 93 96 56 794

61 Stucki Hans 25.04.1944 3625 Heiligenschwendi 275 187 185 93 96 52 792

62 Widmer Martin 30.09.1948 3603 Thun 261 190 184 96 99 57 788

63 Hamel Roland 27.03.1942 2563 Ipsach 275 176 180 90 95 53 774

64 Laederach Paul-Eric 01.02.1943 2740 Moutier 271 175 177 87 95 50 760

65 Clemencon René 17.03.1943 2740 Moutier 254 174 170 88 93 52 738

66 Pfund Werner 09.11.1952 3770 Zweisimmen 288 196 192 0 0 0 676

67 Brügger Erwin 12.11.1951 1795 Courlevon 284 191 190 0 0 0 665

68 Oesch Walter 28.06.1941 3250 Lyss 284 187 186 0 0 0 657

69 Wyss Hermann 30.07.1941 2740 Moutier 273 186 181 0 0 0 640

70 Fankhauser Hans Rudolf 07.04.1950 3762 Erlenbach 275 187 177 0 0 0 639

71 Ziebold Kurt 06.11.1944 3286 Muntelier 274 181 0 89 92 57 601

72 Müller Fritz 16.05.1951 1795 Courlevon 284 0 193 0 0 0 477

73 Marbot Rudolf 27.08.1943 3098 Schliern b.Köniz 0 0 0 99 98 57 156
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Jahresmeisterschaft Veteranen
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Plz. Wonhort Obli Kts Esw GS TS PS JMS

74 Flückiger Paul 15.10.1942 4936 Kleinditwil 0 0 0 97 97 58 155

75 Hänni Ernst 18.06.1945 3534 Signau 0 0 0 96 98 55 151

76 Schwander Erwin 21.12.1946 3672 Oberdiessbach 0 0 0 94 95 55 149

77 Zwicker Felix 04.12.1947 3076 Worb 0 0 0 88 96 56 144

78 Leuenberger Christian 14.08.1951 2710 Tavannes 0 0 0 90 97 53 143

79 Herren Ernst 21.12.1947 1797 Münchenwiler 0 0 0 86 94 53 139

80 Gurtner Christian 06.11.1943 3512 Walkringen 0 0 0 86 96 52 138
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Bern.Kant.Veteranenschiessen 2009 Herzogenbuchsee

Jahresmeisterschaft Seniorveteranen
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Plz. Wonhort Obli Kts Esw GS TS PS JMS

1 Moser Hans 25.03.1938 3703 Aeschi 293 193 194 97 97 59 836
2 Birkhofer Rudolf 23.11.1937 2577 Finsterhennen 288 192 195 96 99 58 829
3 Stucki Fritz 12.08.1938 4900 Langenthal 295 193 189 96 98 56 829
4 Winkelmann Arnold 17.12.1936 2557 Studen 288 195 191 94 98 59 827

5 Müller Karl 28.10.1938 3661 Uetendorf 290 192 189 95 97 57 823

6 Leuenberger Andreas 11.03.1936 3426 Aefligen 289 188 192 95 96 56 820

7 Baumann Fritz 17.10.1938 3179 Kriechenwil 280 196 190 96 98 58 820

8 Fiechter Fritz 25.06.1934 2502 Biel 285 188 191 95 98 57 816

9 Schmid Albert 03.06.1928 3800 Interlaken 282 188 192 96 96 57 815

10 zum Wald Arnold 28.06.1930 3762 Erlenbach 288 192 184 96 96 55 815

11 Nyfeler Fritz 01.10.1936 4955 Gondiswil 286 185 189 95 97 60 815

12 Jenzer Kurt 09.04.1938 3714 Frutigen 290 184 192 92 99 57 815

13 Kratzer Peter 26.05.1939 3076 Worb 286 184 192 93 96 57 812

14 Trachsel Fritz 18.10.1931 3714 Frutigen 286 187 187 93 98 58 811

15 Trösch Walter 05.09.1937 4922 Thunstetten 286 192 186 94 93 53 811

16 Schmid Ernst 26.01.1922 2557 Studen 283 188 189 95 96 54 809

17 Zahler Walter 10.11.1931 3625 Heiligenschwendi 281 187 189 94 97 58 809

18 Meyer Willy 09.01.1939 3755 Horboden 279 189 190 94 99 55 807

19 Zesiger Fred 26.04.1932 3274 Merzligen 282 188 187 93 97 56 806

20 Jaun Hans Sen. 05.05.1926 3508 Arni 285 181 186 93 95 56 801

21 Aegerter Eugen 16.05.1939 3366 Bettenhausen 269 189 191 94 97 56 799

22 Hebeisen Heinrich 23.07.1935 3555 Trubschachen 283 185 180 91 96 58 797

23 Dick Joachim 10.06.1936 3257 Grossafoltern 282 181 185 95 97 54 797

24 Gerber Jörg 01.10.1938 3714 Frutigen 278 189 180 92 95 56 795

25 Mathys Eduard 04.02.1936 3272 Walperswil 280 184 184 93 94 52 793

26 Zürcher Rudolf 20.05.1934 3555 Trubschachen 283 186 183 85 94 55 792

27 Kropf Hansruedi 18.10.1927 3765 Oberwil i/S 276 183 186 92 100 52 789

28 Junker Fritz 22.09.1932 3315 Bätterkinden 273 185 178 94 97 55 785

29 Scheidegger Ernst 09.10.1930 3315 Bätterkinden 273 186 183 87 92 51 780

30 Kupferschmied Erwin 14.04.1932 3624 265 175 183 90 99 54 767

31 Hans 24.04.1932 3625 264 187 179 80 94 52 762

32 Léon 03.02.1935 2740 262 179 165 91 93 54 751

33 Jean-Pierre 25.01.1930 2740 262 179 163 83 99 45 732

34 Edgar 06.10.1926 2740 260 177 173 92 99 0 702

35 Henri 06.12.1934 2740 254 0 164 84 96 53 555

36 Gerber Fritz 24.02.1924 3553 0 0 0 94 96 57 151

37 19.06.1930 3700 0 0 0 94 96 56 150

38 Paul 19.01.1938 3717 Mitholz 0 0 0 92 97 58 150

39 Gerber Hans 05.05.1928 4937 0 0 0 94 96 54 148

40 Armin 10.09.1939 3672 0 0 0 89 97 57 146

Goldiwil

Reusser Heiligenschwendi

Garessus Moutier

Mercier Moutier

Gigandet Moutier

Clémençon Moutier

Gohl

Berger Friederich Spiez

Zwahlen

Ursenbach

Stucki Oberdiessbach
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